
Central Pool
23 June 2007

Albatross Interclub 2007

Detailed Results

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

F Girls Under 8

AMY CHERRY -- CHELMSFORD DC 1

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 33.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 15.50 49.00Pike Fall

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 63.40Forward Dive

LOUISE CHERRY -- CHELMSFORD DC 2

101A 0 1.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 12.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 15.50 27.50Armswing back jump

10B 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 43.70Pike Fall

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 13.20 56.90Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls 10/11

AMY WATTS -- ALBATROSS DC - GUEST (guest) -

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 33.60 33.60Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 17.5 22.75 56.35Back crouch  roll

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 24.75 81.10Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 110.70Back Dive

LEILANI MULLEN -- ALBATROSS DC 1

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 22.75 47.95Back crouch  roll

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 76.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 104.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

HANNAH COOK -- ALBATROSS DC 2

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 18.5 25.90 25.90Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 26.00 51.90Back crouch  roll

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 77.40Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 101.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

DARCEY TYRRELL -- ALBATROSS DC 3

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 23.80Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 24.70 48.50Back crouch  roll

401B 3 1.4 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 24.50 73.00Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 98.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

IMOGEN PAYNE -- CHELMSFORD DC 4

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 21.70Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 24.00 45.70Sitting forward  tuck roll

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 68.20Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 93.00Back Dive

JESSICA LICZBINSKA -- ALBATROSS DC 5

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.5 27.30 27.30Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 50.70Back crouch  roll

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 75.45Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 11.5 16.10 91.55Inward Dive

EMILY MARTIN -- WEST WILTS DC 6

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Pike Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.5 20.15 38.65Back crouch  roll

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 63.40Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 85.80Forward Somersault

KATI PLOWMAN-SALE -- AMERSHAM SC 7

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 30.10 30.10Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 20.80 50.90Back crouch  roll

101B 1 1.3 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 16.90 67.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 18.00 85.80Back Dive

SOPHIE MCGINN -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 8

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 18.60 37.60Sitting forward  tuck roll

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 27.30 64.90Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 19.55 84.45Back Dive

GEORGINA KEAM -- CHELMSFORD DC 9

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 20.40 40.90Sitting forward  tuck roll

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 64.00Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 17.55 81.55Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

CHLOE BOWERS -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 10

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 20.30 20.30Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 22.20 42.50Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 15.60 58.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 80.60Back Dive

LUCY TINSON -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 11

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 5.5 19.0 22.80 41.80Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 18.00 59.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 18.70 78.50Back Dive

ERIKA DE GRAAF -- ILFORD DC 12

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 16.80 39.90Sitting forward  tuck roll

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 16.90 56.80Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 76.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

KATHRYN LAWRENCE -- WESSEX DC 13

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 17.55 35.05Back crouch  roll

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 22.50 57.55Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 14.30 71.85Forward Dive

ISOBEL WOOD -- ALBATROSS DC 14

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 14.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 15.00 29.00Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 18.00 47.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 20.40 67.40Back Dive

CHARLOTTE DELAMERE -- WESSEX DC 15

10B 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 15.60 30.60Sitting forward  tuck roll

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 9.5 13.30 43.90Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 64.30Back Dive

NICOLE LAI -- ALBATROSS DC 16

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 14.00 14.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 28.40Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 4.5 9.5 11.40 39.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 58.00Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 12/13

BECKY TWEDDLE -- ALBATROSS DC 1

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 22.40Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 22.75 45.15Back crouch  roll

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 72.15Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 30.40 102.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

PENNY HAPGOOD -- ALBATROSS DC 2

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 26.60 26.60Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 24.60 51.20Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 16.80 68.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 90.40Inward Dive

TONI WRIGHT -- WALTHAM FOREST DC 3

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.5 23.10 23.10Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 22.75 45.85Back crouch  roll

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 66.65Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 87.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

REBECCA TAMIN -- WEST WILTS DC 4

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 18.20 18.20Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 20.15 38.35Back crouch  roll

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 57.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 21.75 79.30Back Dive

LISA-MARIE CARTER -- ST ALBANS DC 5

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 23.80Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 16.80 40.60Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 56.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 14.5 20.30 77.10Inward Dive

MARY OWENS -- CHELMSFORD DC 6

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 16.0 19.20 35.70Sitting forward  tuck roll

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 56.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 20.40 76.40Back Dive

KATHERINE SCOTT -- ALBATROSS DC 7

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 19.60Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 18.85 38.45Back crouch  roll

102C 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 21.00 59.45Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 11.5 16.10 75.55Inward Dive

JADE MASON -- HIGHGATE DC 8

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 13.50 13.50Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 33.90Sitting forward  tuck roll

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 13.5 22.95 56.85Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.5 13.80 70.65Forward Dive

KATIE RANDALL -- WALTHAM FOREST DC 9

10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 14.00 14.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 35.00Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 15.60 50.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 11.5 19.55 70.15Back Dive

NAOMI LITTLEBOY -- STAR DIVING CLUB 10

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 14.40 30.90Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 45.30Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 7.5 10.50 55.80Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EMMA GODFREY -- ALBATROSS DC (withdrew) 11=

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Back crouch  roll

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Back Dive

CATHERINE FRENA -- STAR DIVING CLUB (withdrew) 11=

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Sitting forward  tuck roll

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 14/15

DANNIELLE HALE -- ALBATROSS DC 1

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 59.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 28.80 88.30Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 28.50 116.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

CHARLOTTE KENT -- WEST WILTS DC 2

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 23.20 23.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 45.60Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 71.95Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 28.80 100.75Reverse Dive

JESS MILLS -- STAR DIVING CLUB 3

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 55.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 76.20Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 22.50 98.70Reverse Dive

CHARLOTTE SALMON -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 4

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 25.60Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 13.5 25.65 51.25Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 74.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 97.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

LAURA DANN -- WESSEX DC 5

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 28.90Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 24.00 52.90Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 21.45 74.35Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.0 21.00 95.35Forward Dive

EMILY SHIPLEY -- WESSEX DC 6

102B 1 1.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 21.75 21.75Forward Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 49.75Inward Somersault

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 22.10 71.85Inward Dive

600A 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 14.0 21.00 92.85Armstand Dive

CHARLOTTE NASH -- STAR DIVING CLUB 7

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 21.75Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 17.5 28.00 49.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 22.50 72.25Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 19.95 92.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

HANNAH BLAKEMORE -- CHELMSFORD DC 8

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 22.40Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 20.40 42.80Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 2.0 3.5 12.5 22.50 65.30Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 21.70 87.00Inward Dive

GEORGIA SAMUALS -- WALTHAM FOREST DC 9

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 19.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 37.95Back Somersault

101C 3 1.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 8.5 11.90 49.85Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 83.10Back Dive

CHARLOTTE HAWKINGS -- WEST WILTS DC 10

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 20.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 38.75Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 16.25 55.00Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 27.90 82.90Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GIORGIA TYRRELL -- ALBATROSS DC 11

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 19.20 19.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 40.20Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 20.70 60.90Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 21.85 82.75Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 16-18

REBECCA TURNER -- WEST WILTS DC 1

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 55.20Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 82.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 114.10Reverse Dive

JADE WILLIAMS -- ALBATROSS DC 2

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 48.70Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 31.50 80.20Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 98.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

ANNA BENNETT -- WEST WILTS DC 3

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 22.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 46.40Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 69.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 92.15Armstand Somersault

AMY COWLEY -- WEST WILTS DC 4

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 21.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 42.55Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 25.50 68.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 90.45Inward Dive

LAURA HOLMES -- WEST WILTS DC 5

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 18.90 42.90Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 64.50Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 22.10 86.60Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys 8/9

CHARLIE MINNS -- ALBATROSS DC 1

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 3.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 24.70 49.90Back crouch  roll

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 75.10Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 99.60Inward Dive

DANNY PIRRETT -- WEST WILTS DC 2

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 18.90 18.90Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 40.35Back crouch  roll

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 19.20 59.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 85.80Back Dive

CHRISTIAN DITCHBURN -- AMERSHAM SC 3

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 24.50Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 38.90Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 16.80 55.70Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 84.60Back Dive

HAL WATTS -- ALBATROSS DC 4

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 19.60 19.60Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 18.85 38.45Back crouch  roll

101C 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 61.55Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 20.30 81.85Inward Dive

TOM CHERRY -- CHELMSFORD DC 5

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 16.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 24.60 40.60Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 59.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 79.75Back Dive

JAMIE CURTIS -- HIGHGATE DC 6

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 19.20 34.20Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 15.60 49.80Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.5 23.25 73.05Back Somersault

ROWAN YAZICI -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 7

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 16.00 16.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 34.60Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 19.20 53.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 71.80Back Dive

BEN ROWLANDSON -- WALTHAM FOREST DC 8

10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 13.00 13.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 18.00 31.00Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 49.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 18.70 67.70Back Dive

ANTHONY ANDERSON -- STAR DIVING CLUB 9

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 15.00 30.00Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 18.00 48.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 10.5 17.85 65.85Back Dive

WILLIAM BLAKEMORE -- CHELMSFORD DC 10

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 13.50 13.50Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 16.20 29.70Sitting forward  tuck roll

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 11.5 16.10 45.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 11.5 19.55 65.35Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

DOMINIC JONES -- BEDFORD EAGLES DC 11

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.5 15.50 15.50Pike Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 13.65 29.15Back crouch  roll

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 14.70 43.85Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 8.5 11.90 55.75Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys 10/11

FREDDIE MINNS -- ALBATROSS DC 1

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.5 17.50 17.50Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 22.80 40.30Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 22.40 62.70Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 25.90 88.60Inward Dive

MICHAEL GLANVILLE -- ALBATROSS DC 2

20A 3 1.4 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 21.00 21.00Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 20.80 41.80Back crouch  roll

101B 1 1.3 1.5 4.5 1.5 3.5 6.0 9.5 12.35 54.15Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 84.15Back Dive

DANIEL SIMPSON -- ALBATROSS DC 3

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 26.60Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 18.85 45.45Back crouch  roll

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 12.5 20.00 65.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 11.5 18.40 83.85Back Dive

JACOB HILL -- ALBATROSS DC 4

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 26.60Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 45.80Sitting forward  tuck roll

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 18.20 64.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 82.75Back Dive

DAVID ROGERS -- ALBATROSS DC 5

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 24.50Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 23.40 47.90Sitting forward  tuck roll

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 64.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 11.5 17.25 81.95Back Dive

JAMIE BUSHNELL -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 6

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 16.80 16.80Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 40.20Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.0 19.20 59.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 81.90Back Dive

JACK KEOGH -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 7

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 23.10Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 16.80 39.90Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 17.40 57.30Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 78.30Back Dive

OSCAR LIPPIATT -- WEST WILTS DC 8

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Pike Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 18.20 34.70Back crouch  roll

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.5 18.40 53.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 76.35Back Dive

BEN WILLIAMS -- WESSEX DC 9

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.5 21.00 37.50Sitting forward  tuck roll

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 57.10Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 12.5 18.75 75.85Back Dive

HENRY COATES -- WALTHAM FOREST DC 10

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 15.0 18.00 34.80Sitting forward  tuck roll

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 12.5 17.50 52.30Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.0 20.40 72.70Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

LIAM HALE -- ALBATROSS DC 11

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.0 16.00 16.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 18.60 34.60Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 16.80 51.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 72.40Inward Dive

DAN PETERS -- ILFORD DC 12

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 36.30Sitting forward  tuck roll

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 55.05Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 11.5 14.95 70.00Inward Dive

HARRY HUNTER -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 13

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 20.30Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 14.40 34.70Sitting forward  tuck roll

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.0 14.40 49.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.0 20.40 69.50Back Dive

RYAN CARTER -- ST ALBANS DC 14

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 14.40 31.90Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 15.00 46.90Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 17.25 64.15Back Dive

JAMIE FULLEN -- BEDFORD EAGLES DC 15

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 16.80 31.80Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 11.0 13.20 45.00Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 11.5 17.25 62.25Back Somersault

COBY MILLER -- BEDFORD EAGLES DC 16

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 12.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 16.80 28.80Sitting forward  tuck roll

102C 1 1.4 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 17.50 46.30Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.5 15.75 62.05Back Somersault

JACK PLUMER -- BEDFORD EAGLES DC 17

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Pike Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 11.70 26.70Back crouch  roll

102C 1 1.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 12.0 16.80 43.50Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 14.25 57.75Back Somersault

CALLUM-LEE BARNES -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 18

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 16.80 31.80Sitting forward  tuck roll

101B 1 1.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 13.65 45.45Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 7.5 11.25 56.70Back Dive

ROWAN YAZICI -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY (withdrew) 19

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 12 12:45,  24 June 2007



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 12/13

JACK MORGAN -- WALTHAM FOREST DC - GUEST (guest) -

20A 3 1.4 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 25.90Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 19.50 45.40Back crouch  roll

104C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 12.5 25.00 70.40Forward Double Somersault

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 36.55 106.95Back Dive

CONNOR GARDINER -- STAR DIVING CLUB 1

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 25.90Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 54.70Sitting forward  tuck roll

103C 3 1.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 16.50 71.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 14.0 26.60 97.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

DEXTER IFILL -- ALBATROSS DC 2

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 25.20 25.20Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 19.50 44.70Back crouch  roll

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.5 22.95 67.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 94.65Back Dive

CALUM FREDERICKS -- HIGHGATE DC 3

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 21.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 22.20 43.20Sitting forward  tuck roll

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 65.60Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 90.20Forward Dive

JACK BOWEN -- ALBATROSS DC 4

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 20.30Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 17.0 20.40 40.70Sitting forward  tuck roll

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 21.60 62.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.5 20.25 82.55Back Dive

MATTHEW PIPE -- ALBATROSS DC 5

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 21.00Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 16.90 37.90Back crouch  roll

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 59.65Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 22.40 82.05Reverse Dive

KAI SPINK -- WALTHAM FOREST DC 6

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.0 18.00 37.00Sitting forward  tuck roll

401C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 24.05 61.05Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 80.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

DANIEL BARTON -- WALTHAM FOREST DC 7

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 43.40Sitting forward  tuck roll

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 18.90 62.30Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 79.80Inward Dive

ZAC ROSS -- ILFORD DC 8

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 21.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 44.40Sitting forward  tuck roll

201A 1 1.7 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 9.0 15.30 59.70Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 16.25 75.95Inward Dive

JACK SIMMONDS -- BEDFORD EAGLES DC 9

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 17.50 17.50Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 17.40 34.90Sitting forward  tuck roll

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 18.20 53.10Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 21.25 74.35Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

JOE LAURIE -- CHELMSFORD DC 10

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 19.80 37.80Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 14.40 52.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 11.0 18.70 70.90Back Dive

JOE DUGDALE -- ST ALBANS DC 11

20A 3 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 16.10 16.10Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 17.40 33.50Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 49.70Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 67.20Inward Dive

OLIVER COOMBES-O BRIEN -- ILFORD DC 12

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 35.50Sitting forward  tuck roll

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 55.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 2.0 2.5 0.5 1.5 2.5 6.0 9.60 65.50Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 14/15

ANDREW GOOD -- WESSEX DC 1

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 22.50 48.10Back Somersault

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 69.70Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 20.80 90.50Inward Dive

ALEX BRATZA -- STAR DIVING CLUB 2

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 41.15Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 65.65Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 15.60 81.25Inward Dive

ROBERT PARISH -- STAR DIVING CLUB 3

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 21.70Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 3.5 10.5 15.75 37.45Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 17.50 54.95Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 17.55 72.50Inward Dive

LIAM THORNE -- AMERSHAM SC 4

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.5 16.15 16.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.0 19.20 35.35Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 54.25Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 15.60 69.85Inward Dive

WILLIAM RUSSELL -- CHILTERN METROPOLITAN DIVING S 5

201A 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 8.0 13.60 13.60Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 30.40Forward Somersault

101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 49.00Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 13.5 18.90 67.90Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 16-18

HARRY PRICE-SMITH -- WESSEX DC 1

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 16.80 16.80Back Dive

403C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 52.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 77.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 99.95Inward Dive

RYAN HOLDER -- ALBATROSS DC 2

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 44.70Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 29.75 74.45Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 23.40 97.85Reverse Dive

ANDREW DOUTHWAITE -- ST ALBANS DC 3

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 15.40 15.40Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.0 16.00 31.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 53.90Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 18.90 72.80Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

F Boys Under 8

PATRICK KEAVENEY -- BEDFORD EAGLES DC 1

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 13.50 29.50Armswing back jump

10B 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 17.40 46.90Pike Fall

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 16.5 28.05 74.95Back Dive

JOE PRIOR -- ST ALBANS DC 2

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 29.50Armswing back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 44.50Pike Fall

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 15.00 59.50Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8/9

CELIE MULLEN -- ALBATROSS DC 1

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 27.60 47.60Sitting forward  tuck roll

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 72.10Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 97.60Back Dive

ALEX THORNE -- SOUTHAMPTON DIVING ACADEMY 2

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 26.60 26.60Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 19.20 45.80Sitting forward  tuck roll

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 69.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 18.0 27.00 96.80Back Dive

JODIE BARTON -- WALTHAM FOREST DC 3

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 13.50Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 18.60 32.10Sitting forward  tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 48.30Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 68.70Back Dive

LUCY DELAMARE -- WESSEX DC 4

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Back line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.5 13.80 32.70Sitting forward  tuck roll

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 49.50Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 8.0 13.60 63.10Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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